L0500095231

	(Request	or's Name)	
	(Address)	
	(Address)	
	(City/Stat	te/Zip/Phone #	≠)
	` ,	·	•
PICK-UI	· [] WAIT	MAIL
	(Busines	s Entity Name	
	(Dusines	S Entity Name	?)
	(Посите	ent Number)	
	(Docume	AIL (TAINIDOL)	
Outside Carlos		Coditionton	of Chatrin
Certified Copies	 .	Certificates of	or Status
Special Instructions	s to Filing	Officer:	:
ame.			
radabili ty			
ncument			
xaminer	DCC		<u> </u>
'odater	DCC	ice Use Only	
'va er			
erifye r	DCC]	
cknowledgemen t	DCC		
V. P. Verifyer	DCC		



100059600331

09/28/05--01049--001 **160.00

SECRETARY OF SHARE SECRETARIAN TO SEE AN CONSTRUCTION OF SHARESTON

David Brian Clark 3712 Foxford Circle Tallahassee, FL 32309 850.322.6188

September 28, 2005

Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

Dear Gentleman/Madam:

Enclosed please find the Articles of Incorporation to be filed with the Department of State for Fuel Design Group, LLC.

Also enclosed is a check in the amount of One Hundred Sixty Dollars for the cost of the filing fee, certificate of status, and certified copy.

Thank you for your time and effort in this matter. If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to call.

Sincerely

enclosures

SEURETARY OF STALLAHASSEE, FLORID

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Fuel Design Group, LL (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited Co	ompany" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal control of the pri	pal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
	lailing Address:
3712 Foxford Circle Tallahassee FL 32309	3712 Foxford Circle Talkhassee FL 32309
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Of (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered business entity with an active Florida registration.)	
The name and the Florida street address of the regis	~
David Brian (Clark
3712 Foxford Girc	le
Florida street address	(P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Tallahassee Fi	32309 AHAS 25 T
Having been named as registered agent and to acceliability company at the place designated in this registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I statutes relating to the proper and complete perforancept the obligations of my position as registered.	certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as further agree to comply with the provisions of all mance of my duties, and I am familiar with and
Dail Brien Cl	REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

	Manager or Managing Member is as follows:
<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGRM	David Brian Clark 3712 Foxford Grale Tallahassee FL 32309
MGRM MGRM	Sherrie Dinne Clark 3712 Foxford Gircle Tallahasse FL 32309
MGRM	Laura Alice Dixon 2000 North Meridian Pd. Apt 105 Tallahassee FL 32303
(Use attachment if necessary)	
	nan the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) nust be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior
	•
	TAL SE
Of days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a (In accordance of this document)	05 SEP SECINE TALLAH

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):